


Gleeze Collection

Super-glossy concave and convex
surfaces combined with three-
dimensional structures alternate on the
walls, bringing them to life. A palette of
five colours, Bianco, Beige, Turchese,
Giada and Grigio, available in three
different sizes - 10x10 cm, 5x15 cm and
7.5x20 cm -, modular and with straight
edges, for new installation options.

GLEEZE COLLECTION



GLEEZE COLLECTION

R8HD Gleeze Grigio Glossy Gleeze 7x20cm - R8HK Gleeze Grigio Struttura Eye Glossy Gleeze 7x20cm

R791 Pietrantica Multicolor Smooth Gleeze 60x120cm - R795 Pietrantica Multicolor Smooth Gleeze 60x60cm - R79C Pietrantica Multicolor Smooth Gleeze 30x60cm - R8HM
Gleeze Bianco Glossy Gleeze 5x15cm - R8GY Gleeze Bianco Glossy Gleeze 7x20cm

GLEEZE COLLECTION



NOIL337103 373319

R8HC Gleeze Giada Glossy Gleeze 7x20cm - R8HJ Gleeze Giada Struttura Eye Glossy Gleeze 7x20cm

NOI1LJ37103 3733719




NOILJ37703 323319

R8HD Gleeze Grigio Glossy Gleeze 7x20cm

NOI1LJ37103 3733719




GLEEZE COLLECTION

CODE

R8GL

R8HN

R8GZ

CODE

R8GK

R8HM

R8GY

CODE

R8GN

R8HQ

R8HC

Beige

DESCRIPTION

Gleeze Beige Glossy

Gleeze Beige Glossy

Gleeze Beige Glossy

Bianco

DESCRIPTION

Gleeze Bianco Glossy

Gleeze Bianco Glossy

Gleeze Bianco Glossy

Giada

DESCRIPTION

Gleeze Giada Glossy

Gleeze Giada Glossy

Gleeze Giada Glossy

SIZE

10x10cm

5x15cm

7,5x20cm

SIZE

10x10cm

5x15cm

7,5x20cm

SIZE

10x10cm

5x15cm

7,5x20cm

THIKNESS

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

THIKNESS

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

THIKNESS

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

SURFACE

Glossy

Glossy

Glossy

SURFACE

Glossy

Glossy

Glossy

SURFACE

Glossy

Glossy

Glossy

USE

Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

USE

Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

USE

@ Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall

PIECES PER BOX

68

108

50

PIECES PER BOX

68

108

50

PIECES PER BOX

o~

8

108

MQ

0,68

0,81

MQ

0,68

0,81

MQ

0,68

0,81

KG

14,26

17,10

15,83

KG

14,32

16,92

15,80

KG

14,33

17,01

15,73

BOXES FOR PALLETS

72

b4

76

BOXES FOR PALLETS

72

64

76

BOXES FOR PALLETS

72

64

76

MQ

48,96

51,84

57,00

MQ

48,96

51,84

57,00

MQ

48,96

51,84

57,00

KG

1.026,85

1.094,13

1.202,79

KG

1.030,74

1.082,71

1.200,51

KG

1.032,04

1.088,85

1.195,22

GLEEZE COLLECTION



GLEEZE COLLECTION

CODE

R8GP

R8HS

R8HD

CODE

R8GM

R8HP

R8HA

CODE

R8GS

R8GT

R8GU

R8GV

Grigio

DESCRIPTION

Gleeze Grigio Glossy

Gleeze Grigio Glossy

Gleeze Grigio Glossy

Turchese

DESCRIPTION

Gleeze Turchese
Glossy

Gleeze Turchese
Glossy

Gleeze Turchese
Glossy

Egg 3D

DESCRIPTION

Gleeze Bianco
Struttura Egg Glossy

Gleeze Beige Struttura
Egg Glossy

Gleeze Turchese
Struttura Egg Glossy

Gleeze Giada Struttura
Egg Glossy

SIZE

10x10cm

5x15cm

7,5x20cm

SIZE

10x10cm

5x15cm

7,5x20cm

SIZE

10x10cm

10x10cm

10x10cm

10x10cm

THIKNESS

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

THIKNESS

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

THIKNESS

MM 12,5

MM 12,5

MM 12,5

MM 12,5

SURFACE

Glossy

Glossy

Glossy

SURFACE

Glossy

Glossy

Glossy

SURFACE

Glossy

Glossy

Glossy

Glossy

USE

Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

USE

Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

USE

7] wa
Wl
Wl
7] wa

PIECES PER BOX

68

108

50

PIECES PER BOX

68

108

50

PIECES PER BOX

56

56

56

MQ

0,68

0,81

MQ

0,68

0,81

MQ

0,56

0,56

KG

14,37

17,02

15,94

KG

14,49

1714

15,89

KG

13,29

13,38

12,59

12,68

BOXES FOR PALLETS

72

b4

76

BOXES FOR PALLETS

72

b4

76

BOXES FOR PALLETS

72

72

72

72

MQ

48,96

51,84

57,00

MQ

48,96

51,84

57,00

MQ

40,32

40,32

40,32

40,32

KG

1.034,88

1.089,08

1.211,73

KG

1.043,26

1.097,14

1.207,88

KG

957,04

963,21

906,68

913,25
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GLEEZE COLLECTION

CODE

R8GW

CODE

R8HF

R8HG

R8HH

R8HJ

R8HK

DESCRIPTION

Gleeze Grigio
Struttura Egg Glossy

Eye 3D

DESCRIPTION

Gleeze Bianco
Struttura Eye Glossy

Gleeze Beige Struttura
Eye Glossy

Gleeze Turchese
Struttura Eye Glossy

Gleeze Giada Struttura
Eye Glossy

Gleeze Grigio
Struttura Eye Glossy

SIZE
10x10cm

SIZE

7,5x20cm

7,5x20cm

7,5x20cm

7,5x20cm

7,5x20cm

THIKNESS
MM 12,5

THIKNESS

MM 12,5

MM 12,5

MM 12,5

MM 12,5

MM 12,5

SURFACE

Glossy

SURFACE

Glossy

Glossy

Glossy

Glossy

Glossy

USE PIECES PER BOX MQ
@\ Wall 56 0,56
USE PIECES PER BOX MQ

Wall 48 0,72
Wall 48 0,72
) Wall 48 0,72
Wall 48 0,72
Wall 48 0,72

KG
12,92

KG

17,34

17,04

17,04

17,24

17,42

BOXES FOR PALLETS
72

BOXES FOR PALLETS

60

60

60

60

60

MQ
40,32

MQ

43,20

43,20

43,20

43,20

43,20

KG
930,53

KG

1.040,21

1.022,49

1.022,49

1.034,23

1.045,25
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